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Anlage
Weiherstr. 39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 mail@lu-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Weiherstr.39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 F 0621-633734 mail@Ilu-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Jugendwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de
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Damen 2
MF: Michelle Roth

fennisverband

(k ; j Rheinland-pPfalz e.V.

m 015783900679; michelleroth.ft@web.de

Damen 3
MF: Lilly Harlos

m 01714111413; tanja@harlosworld.de

Damen 4
MF: Sara Schommer

m 01741683482; sara.schommer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hercog, Polona (SLO)
Kraus, Sinja (AUT)
Fetecau, Irina (ROU)
Savinykh, Valeria (RUS*)
Shinikova, Isabella (BUL)

lvanova, Dasha (USA*)
Dal, Selina

Kraus, Livia (AUT)
Tona, Miriana (ITA)
Puls, Anna Linn

Muller, Sarah

Keitel, Charlotte

Roth, Michelle

Amling, Hannah

Harlos, Lilly

Wasemann, Marie-Freya
Kammerer, Maxine Sophie
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(ESP)
Schnuck, Maria
von Dungern, Cora-Lynn

NN
= O

Gatto-Monticone, Giulia (ITA)

Nikonorova, Margarita Roshka

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29151534
20256527
29657524
29152692
29105881
28750697
29657649
20150175
29853017
29556716
20650024
20450269
20500279
29850145
20250344
20750491
20802921
20550419
20465648

20350401
29950475

LK

LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,3
LK1,3
LK1,4
LK1,5
LK1,8
LK2,3
LK2,5
LK2,6
LK2,5
LK2,5

LK2,6
LK3,9

DR
A9
A10
A16
Al15
A24
A37
A55
D57
A57
A66
D76
D94
D101
D169
D361
D350
D378
D458
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Name (Nat.)

Braun, Celine

Jakic, Lea

Schitz, Leonie
Nagel, Melia
Krassnitzer, Isabella
Schneider, Valentina
Schiler, Johanna
Dahnke, Luisa
RolRmanneck, Sara
Litschinger, Hannah
Schommer, Sara

Avendano, Gabriella (COL¥)

Bosch, Allegra
Schommer, Miriam
Matan, Gloria
Stauder, Kim Yara
Karaoglu, Ela-Nisa
Borys, Michalina
Cilic, Julia

Bajan, Carmen
Elsser, Anna

Braun, Sophie
Huber, Laura
Plischke, Lea
Zohlnhofer, Rebekka
Saravanja, Sara
Rodewald, Niobe
ElRer, Carla

Grone, Frida

Hafner, Judith
Elsser, Clara
Saravanja, Ana-Rebeka

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29850053
20450099
20750504
20802893
20800119
29300290
20752294
29350316
29553701
29953416
20554561
20963159
20558073
20554560
20807420
20552866
20803838
20562111
20807400
29954396
20760717
20809106
20655162
20463465
20463461
20262811
20359238
20460275
20357537
29850475
20464742
20809037

LK
LK6,5
LK6,7
LK7,2
LK8,2
LK8,4
LK10,0
LK10,5
LK13,3
LK15,6
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK19,2
LK19,5
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK20,7
LK20,8
LK22,9
LK23,1
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,3
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Ra.

54
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Name (Nat.)
Kilikidou, Anastasia
Greger, Lotte Frida
Horner, Sophia
Zezelj, Nela
Schrade, Freya
Sayideh, Sandra
Amato, Giulia
Walczuch, Charlotte

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21061938
20561456
20957061
21061969
21061943
29759528
20765463
20964740
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